
          

 

 

 

Andrew Gibbons Managing Director  0151 255 2601 

07770 571 625 

andrew.gibbons@mofs.co.uk 

Carla Smith Personal Assistant to MD  0151 255 2608 carla.smith@mofs.co.uk 

Helen Shelley Personal Assistant to MD 0151 255 2610 helen.shelley@mofs.co.uk 
 

COMMERCIAL AND GENERAL INSURANCE 
 

Mike Longfellow Broking Account Manager 0151 255 2602 

07887 822 536 

mike.longfellow@mofs.co.uk 

Keith Burn Development Executive 0151 255 2622 

07799 765 251 

keith.burn@mofs.co.uk 

Sue Embley Senior Account Executive 0151 255 2613 

07798 586 693 

sue.embley@mofs.co.uk 

 

Louisa Roberts Senior Account Executive 0151 255 2606 louisa.roberts@mofs.co.uk 

Angie Quilty Senior Account Executive 0151 255 2605 angie.quilty@mofs.co.uk 

Andrew Terrace  Senior Account Executive 0151 255 2614 andrew.terrace@mofs.co.uk  

Mark Gartland Senior Account Executive 0151 255 2627 mark.gartland@mofs.co.uk  

Debbie Sutton Senior Account Executive 0151 255 2612 debbie.sutton@mofs.co.uk 

Joanne Ryan Account Executive 0151 255 2621 joanne.ryan@mofs.co.uk 

Jake Dearden Insurance Broking Assistant 0151 255 2620 Jake.dearden@mofs.co.uk 

Tony Coleman Divisional Director London 

Market 

0151 255 2600 

07540 925 174 

tony.coleman@mofs.co.uk 

Gary Taylor Regional Development Executive 01942 571833 

07584 855 449 

gary.taylor@mofs.co.uk 

 

CLAIMS DEPARTMENT  
 

Danielle Leigh Claims Executive  0151 255 2624 danielle.leigh@mofs.co.uk 

Carole Smith Claims Executive 0151 255 2611 carole.smith@mofs.co.uk 
 

CREDIT CONTROL 
 

Viv Deakin-Brown Office Manager & Credit Control 0151 255 2607 viv.deakin-brown@mofs.co.uk 

Andy Turberville Assistant Credit Control 0151 255 2604 andy.turberville@mofs.co.uk 
 

LEGAL INDEMNITY 
 

Legal Indemnity 

Team 

General Enquiries 0151 255 2600 

 

li@mofs.co.uk 

 

 

 

 

 



          

 

 

 

Andrew Gibbons Managing Director  0151 255 2601 

07770 571 625 

andrew.gibbons@mofs.co.uk 

Carla Smith Personal Assistant to MD  0151 255 2608 carla.smith@mofs.co.uk 

Helen Shelley Personal Assistant to MD 0151 255 2610 helen.shelley@mofs.co.uk 
 

LEGAL INDEMNITY 
 

Alex Bielinski Head of Legal Indemnity 

Insurance 

0151 363 6478 

07776 481 617 

alex.bielinski@mofs.co.uk 

Andrea Gibbons Solicitor 0151 363 6480 

07824 506 285 

andrea.gibbons@mofs.co.uk 

Daniella Stefani Solicitor 0151 363 6481 

07827 311 553 

daniella.stefani@mofs.co.uk 

Jenny Turberville Senior Account Executive 0151 363 6484 jenny.turberville@mofs.co.uk 

Fraser Bell Senior Account Executive 0151 363 6482 fraser.bell@mofs.co.uk 

Sam Gosney Regional Development Executive 0151 363 6485 

07780 497 101 

samuel.gosney@mofs.co.uk 

Alice Moore Insurance Broking Assistant 0151 363 6479 alice.moore@mofs.co.uk 

Tom Seagraves Insurance Broking Assistant 0151 363 6483 tom.seagraves@mofs.co.uk 
 

CLAIMS DEPARTMENT  
 

Danielle Leigh Claims Executive  0151 255 2624 danielle.leigh@mofs.co.uk 

Carole Smith Claims Executive 0151 255 2611 carole.smith@mofs.co.uk 
 

CREDIT CONTROL 
 

Viv Deakin-Brown Office Manager & Credit Control 0151 255 2607 viv.deakin-brown@mofs.co.uk 

Andy Turberville Assistant Credit Control 0151 255 2604 andy.turberville@mofs.co.uk 
 

COMMERCIAL AND GENERAL INSURANCE 
 

General Insurance 

Team 

General Enquiries 0151 255 2600 mail@mofs.co.uk 

 
  


